Release form Ordinary non-documentary shares with storage in VTB 

Registrar 

Assigned number of shares of "LEXX Technology 

Corporation" 

series KA-ПA1 

Program ID number Missing 

State registration number of shares 1-01-12543-K 

Number of shares up for sale 1,901,900 (one million nine hundred and one thousand nine 

hundred) ordinary non-documentary shares 

The date of registration of the decision of the Bank of Russia 

to assign a registration number to the issue of shares 

August 20, 2019 

Disclosure http://lexxtechnology.com/investoram/obrashcheniye-k-

investoram/